
Pos RacerName Total Diff BL1 FE1 KY2 AS3.1 AS3.2 AS1 BL2R AS4 PEN
1 GreyBull [CHA] 191 0 28 30 22 3 12 26 26 44
2 dizzydarryn 181 -10 22 28 32 12 13 22 52
3 Hypothraxer 156 -35 16 27 28 9 8 18 30 20
4 Joe_Keaveney 123 -68 26 10 15 24 48
5 J@tko 115 -76 24 5 25 61
6 Oaker 98 -93 14 18 16 11 7 32
7 Petr CGY 93 -98 27 15 30 21
8 Chrisuu01 79 -112 25 20 18 16
9 fastwalker 77 -114 17 11 30 24 5

10 Timdpr 64 -127 16 12 36
11 Mike Bingo 61 -130 20 6 16 24 5
12 rAcEr HeRo 58 -133 58
13 travyd 54 -137 32 22
14 calvinaguino 48 -143 20 28
15 Paxo 43 -148 18 25
16 CSF 41 -150 16 13 12
17 evilpimp 40 -151 40
18 Fuse5 28 -163 28
19 dougie-lampkin 22 -169 8 14
20 thesloth 20 -171 20
21 NikLaw 18 -173 18
22 Stefani24 14 -177 14
23 faster111 12 -179 12
24 TJLRacing 9 -182 9
25 Wild 7 -184 7
26 boothy 6 -185 6
27 scotty2888 5 -186 4 4 3
28 D. Zanetti 1 -190 1



Pos RacerName Total Diff BL1 FE1 KY2 AS3.1 AS3.2 AS1 BL2R AS4 PEN
1 J@tko 115 0 24 5 25 61
2 rAcEr HeRo 58 -57 58
3 evilpimp 40 -75 40
4 dougie-lampkin 22 -93 8 14
5 Stefani24 14 -101 14



Pos RacerName Total Diff BL1 FE1 KY2 AS3.1 AS3.2 AS1 BL2R AS4 PEN
1 GreyBull [CHA] 191 0 28 30 22 3 12 26 26 44
2 dizzydarryn 181 -10 22 28 32 12 13 22 52
3 Hypothraxer 156 -35 16 27 28 9 8 18 30 20
4 Joe_Keaveney 123 -68 26 10 15 24 48
5 Oaker 98 -93 14 18 16 11 7 32
6 Petr CGY 93 -98 27 15 30 21
7 Chrisuu01 79 -112 25 20 18 16
8 fastwalker 77 -114 17 11 30 24 5
9 Timdpr 64 -127 16 12 36

10 Mike Bingo 61 -130 20 6 16 24 5
11 travyd 54 -137 32 22
12 calvinaguino 48 -143 20 28
13 Paxo 43 -148 18 25
14 CSF 41 -150 16 13 12
15 Fuse5 28 -163 28
16 thesloth 20 -171 20
17 NikLaw 18 -173 18
18 faster111 12 -179 12
19 TJLRacing 9 -182 9
20 Wild 7 -184 7
21 boothy 6 -185 6
22 scotty2888 5 -186 4 4 3
23 D. Zanetti 1 -190 1


